
BRPG Website Public Directory 

 

Laura Abbey   laurelcreekpottery@gmail.com 

Candace Bell   cebell27@gmail.com 

Maya Bohler   mayabohler@gmail.com 

Robert Campbell   bkcrkpottery@aol.com 

Becky Carr   beckycarrpottery@gmail.com 

Ingrid Chase   imcclay.va@gmail.com 

Sabrina Coles   1Sabrina@cox.net 

Wendy Cummings  WDC1963@gmail.com 

Carlos Dowling   carlosdowling4@gmail.com 

Betse Dunham   betse.dunham@gmail.com 

Sandy Dunlap   sandypants626@gmail.com 

Stephanie Duston  oddfoxpottery@gmail.com 

Yolanda Eaddy   ydeaddy@gmail.com 

Carol Eaton   caroleaton27@gmail.com 

Stephanie Firestone  stephaniefirestone@verizon.net Instagram @Stephanie Firestone 7012 

Nell Fredericksen   nellfredericksen@gmail.com www.nellfredericksen.com 

Debby Freed   debby.freed@gmail.com  DSF Ceramics 

Brenda Hamlin   bugalady@comcast.net 

Rod Hemming   rod4pottery@gmail.com 

Ann Hess   annhesspottery@gmail.com 

Sandra Horton   Qhousepottery@yahoo.com 

Marlee Kauffman   marleekauffman@gmail.com 

Judy Lackey   julackey@gmail.com 

Shirl Lamanca   sdlamanca@gmail.com   

Ronda Lamb Jones  RLambjones@gmail.com 

Martha Legg   legg360@cox.net 

Patricia Marlowe   patricia.marlowe@gmail.com 

Hannah Martin   heartmosspottery@gmail.com  

Elizabeth McAdams  mcadamspottery@gmail.com 

Rebecca McKeever  rebecca@mckeeverpottery.com  
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Teresa Morefield   3dogPotter@gmail.com 

Andre Namenek   cathynamanek@aol.com 

Bethany Newman  info@dashingdogstudio.com www.dashingdogstudio.com 

Lee Niebuhr   throwinpotz@gmail.com 

Stephen Palmer   smpalmer722@gmail.com  Steve Palmer Ceramics 

Doris Patton   landor30@cox.net 

Jim Privitera   claystudio@cox.net   

Rob Schwarz   robertjackschwarz@yahoo.com 

Dilys Scott   dilyscot8@gmail.com 

Susanne Sellars   slsellars@icloud.com 

Bill Smith   wismith5265@gmail.com 

Joanne Snyder   mommajo51@gmail.com  MommaJo Pottery 

Ann Stobbelaar   annstobb@cox.net 

Nina Terry   ninatrr@gmail.com 

Eileen Ulrich   eileenulrich@hotmail.com  

Sandy Walker   walkersandylee@outlook.com  

Elane Watson   claygirl55@cox.net  

Barbara Wise   bwisepottery@gmail.com  

Karen Wright   claywrightpottery@gmail.com 
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